16-18 2020

CAMP CEDARS,

Anthony Piccolos Mobile Venue

Street Side Foods

Hawk’s Pizza Truck

Al’ Dente Artisan Pasta

dente

ARTISAN PASTA

La Cabanita

2020 Jubilee Menu Options

Breakfast Sandwich
Breakfast Tacos

Biscuits and Gravy
Hash Browns and Gravy
French Toast Sticks
Country Fried Chicken
Cheeseburger

Hot Dog (Jumbo)
Nacho

Chicken Tender & Fries

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks (5ct)

French Fries
Chips

Breakfast Burrito
Breakfast Sandwich
Biscuits and Gravy
Philly Steak Sandwich

Hot Dog Combo Meal (Chip & Drink)

Hamburger/ Cheeseburger
Fresh Cut Fries
Deep Fried Oreos

Breakfast Burrito
Single Topping Slice
Specialty Slice
Meatball Sub

Chips

Desserts

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
Hamburger/Cheeseburger
Jumbo hotdogs

Popcorn

Nacho’s

Garlic Cheese Bread

Tacos
Burritos
Tostadas

Quesadillas

Tortas

$4.50- $6.50
$4.50- $6.50
$4.50- $6.50
$4.50- $6.50
$3.00- $5.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$6.00
$3.00
$1.00

$7.00
$5.25
$5.25
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00

$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00

$8.00
$7.00/$8.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50

$2.50
$6.00-$9.00
$5.00

$7.00- $9.00
$8.00- $11.00

as of 9/28/2020



