

Anthony Piccolos Mobile Venue



2020 Jubilee Menu Options

Breakfast Sandwich		\$4.50- \$6.50
Breakfast Tacos		\$4.50- \$6.50
Biscuits and	Gravy	\$4.50- \$6.50
Hash Brown	s and Gravy	\$4.50- \$6.50
French Toas	t Sticks	\$3.00- \$5.00
Country Frie	ed Chicken	\$6.50
Cheeseburg	er	\$6.00
Hot Dog (Ju	mbo)	\$6.00
Nacho		\$8.00
Chicken Tender & Fries		\$9.00
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks (5ct)		\$6.00
French Fries		\$3.00
Chips		\$1.00

Street Side Foods



Breakfast Burrito	\$7.00
Breakfast Sandwich	\$5.25
Biscuits and Gravy	\$5.25
Philly Steak Sandwich	\$8.00
Hot Dog Combo Meal (Chip & Drink)	\$6.00
Hamburger/ Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Fresh Cut Fries	\$4.00
Deep Fried Oreos	\$5.00

Hawk's Pizza Truck



Breakfast Burrito	\$6.00
Single Topping Slice	\$4.00
Specialty Slice	\$5.00
Meatball Sub	\$6.00
Chips	\$1.00
Desserts	\$1.00

Al' Dente Artisan Pasta



Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	\$8.00
Hamburger/Cheeseburger	\$7.00/\$8.00
Jumbo hotdogs	\$4.00
Popcorn	\$4.00
Nacho's	\$4.00
Garlic Cheese Bread	\$1.50

La Cabanita



Tacos	\$2.50
Burritos	\$6.00-\$9.00
Tostadas	\$5.00
Quesadillas	\$7.00- \$9.00
Tortas	\$8.00- \$11.00